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May 18, 2021

BSE Limited

Floor 25, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

BSE scrip Code: 534742

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Sandra (E).

Mumbai - 400 051

NSE Symbol: ZUARI

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate
Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith information received on 17* May, 2021, from Link
Intime India Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent regarding Issue of Duplicate Share
Certificate.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully
For Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited

Bt

Vijayamahantesh Khannur
Company Secretary

Encl :

ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN No.: L65910GA2009PLC006177

Registered Office: Jaikisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa - 403 726, India.
Tel: +0832 2592180, 2592181, 6752399

www.zuari.in



Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN14647
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TN14647 0006454
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17/05/2021 3JOHN BAPTIST DESOUZA

6388

! ‘.1 s Ul 49969

6387

49968

6388 .

49969 -

TO: TN14648

12755142

12755142

12755192

12755192

10.00 pup

10.00

10.00 pup

10.00

LINKIntime

50

50

75

" 75

_____

Cert MICR MICR
Type From To

PRINTED DATE: 17/05/2021

TO  SHARES

12755191 50 oLp

et b S ﬁ;-_
12755191 50 NEW

S — e
12755266 75 OLD

SR — i;--
12755266 75 NEW

e ;;__
PAGE NO



Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited
REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN14647 TO: TN14648

R AL DL ST D T Py BATCH CONTROLS* % idrhekd ket kA hh S hhhdrdsd

1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS : 2
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES 5 2
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES : 2
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES : 2

LA LRI T I T DT CERTIFICATE (S)CONTROLS***********************

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE

6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES : 12
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE

8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES

9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE

10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES
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