

May 18, 2021

BSE Limited Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 BSE scrip Code: 534742

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Sandra (E). Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: ZUARI

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Information regarding issue of duplicate share certificate

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith information received on 17th May, 2021, from Link Intime India Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully For Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited

annes

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl :

ZUARI AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN No.: L65910GA2009PLC006177 Registered Office: Jaikisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa - 403 726, India. Tel: +0832 2592180, 2592181, 6752399 www.zuari.in

Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN14647 TO: TN14648

SR NO.	FOLIO NO.									
	SHAREHOLDER'S FROM NAME	то	FROM	то	SHARES	PAID	STUS	Deno	Cert MI Type Fi	CR MICR OM TO
TN14647 17/05/2021	0006454 JOHN BAPTIST V D SOUZ/	4								*******
	6387	6387	12755142	12755191	50 OLD	10.00	DUP	50		
				10.00 an an an an	50					
	49968	49968	12755142	12755191	50 NEW	10.00		50		
					50					
TN14648 17/05/2021	0006455 JOHN BAPTIST DESOUZA	- topo para								
		tet i voregue								
	6388	6388	12755192	12755266	75 OLD	10.00	DUP	75		
				100 CO 400 CO 400 CO	75					
	49969	49969	12755192	12755266	75 NEW	10.00		75	Caster (1) Richter (1)	
					75					

LINKIntime

PRINTED DATE: 17/05/2021

PAGE NO 1

Zuari Agro Chemicals Limited

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FROM: TN14647 TO: TN14648

**************************************	******	*******	****
1. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS	:	2	
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES	:	2	
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEW CERTIFICATES	:	2	
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES	:	2	
<pre>******************* CERTIFICATE (S)CONTRO 5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE</pre>	LS*****	2	***
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES	20	125	
7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE	:	0	
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES	:	0	
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE	:	0	
10.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES	:	0	

PRINTED DATE: 17/05/2021

PAGE NO 2